ORANGE LEAGUE

Anaheim
Brea Olinda
Magnolia
Savanna
Valencia/Placentia
Western
ORANGE LEAGUE
Anaheim
Coach: Bob Hawking
N-27/D-1 @ Mission Viejo Tourn
D 12 @ Santa Ana
14 Century
17-22 @ Anaheim Conv Cntr Tourn
26-30 Orange Tourn
J 09 *Valenda/P
11 @ *Savanna
16 @ *Magnolia
18 *Brea Olinda
23 *Western
25 @ *Valenda/P
30 *Savanna
F 01 *Magnolia
06 @ *Brea Olinda
08 @ *Western
Brea Olinda
Coach: Bob Terry
D 5-8 @ Glendora Tourn
10-15 @ North Orange Co Tourn
21 El Dorado
26-29 Brea Olinda Tourn
J 04 Gahr
09 *Savanna
11 *Magnolia
16 @ *Western
18 @ *Anaheim
23 *Valenda/P
25 @ *Savanna
30 @ *Magnolia
F 01 *Western
06 @ Nike Extravg.(LB Pyramid)
08 @ *Valenda/P
Magnolia
Coach: Al Walin
N-26/D-1 @ Buena Park Toum
D 3-8 @ Fullerton Tourn
12 @ Katella
14 @ Kennedy
17-19 @ Bullhead City,AZ Tourn
21 @ La Mirada
J 04 Loara
09 @ *Western
11 @ *Brea Olinda1
16 *Anaheim
18 *Valenda/P
23 @ *Savanna
25 *Western
30 *Brea Olinda
F 01 @ *Anaheim
06 @ *Valenda/P

08

Savanna
Coach: Steve Bennett
N 26-30 @
D 07
12
14
18-22
26-29
J 09
11
16
18
23
25
30
F 01
06

08 @
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Valencia/Placentia
Coach: Dean Yoshimura
N-26/D-1 @
D 05
08
10-15
21
26-29
J 04
09
11
16
18
23
25
30
F 01
06
08
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Western

Coach: Joseph Aihara
N 28 @
30
D 05
08
10-15
17-22
29
J 05
09
11
16
18
23
25
30
F 01
06
08
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*Savanna

La Habra Tourn

Katella
Loara
Cypress

Ana Conv Centr Tourn
Katella Tourn
*Brea Olinda
*Anaheim
*Valenda/P
*Western
*Magnolia
*Brea Olinda
*Anaheim
*Valenda/P
*Western
*Magnolia

Loara Tourn
La Habra
Troy
Troy/Sonora Tourn
Sunny Hills
Orange Tourn
El Dorado
*Anaheim
*Western
*Savanna
*Magnolia
*Brea Olinda
*Anaheim
*Western
*Savanna
*Magnolia
*Brea Olinda

La Quinta
Century
Orange
Santiago
Western Tourn
Garden Grove Toum
Westminster
Saddleback
*Magnolia
*Valenda/P
*Brea Olinda
*Savanna
*Anaheim
*Magnolia
*Valenda/P
*Brea Olinda
*Savanna
*Anaheim



